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List of Degrees & Classification of Institutional Program (CIP) Codes

Program Name Federal CIP
AA
Liberal Arts 24.0101

AS Programs

Occupational Therapy Assistant 51.0803
Physical Therapy Assistant 51.0806
Cardiovascular Tech 51.0901
Emergency Medical Services 51.0904
Radiography 51.0907
Respiratory Care 51.0908
Diagnostic Medical Sonography 51.0910
Nursing RN 51.3801
Early Childhood Management 19.0708
Computer Programming and Analysis 11.0201
Internet Services Technology 11.0801
Network Systems Technology 11.1001
Business Administration 52.0201
Accounting Technology 52.0302
Digital Media/Multimedia Tech 11.0801
Engineering Technology 15.0000
Computer Engineering Tech 15.1201
Aviation Maintenance Administration 47.0607
Professional Pilot Technology 49.0102
Aviation Administration 49.0104
Supply Chain Management 52.0209
Criminal Justice Technology 43.0103
Fire Science Technology (FESHE Model) 43.0201
PSAV Programs

Correctional Office (Traditional Correction BRTP) 43.0102
Crossover LE to Correctional 43.0102
Florida Law Enforcement Academy 43.0107
Crossover from Correctional Officer to LE 43.0107
Crossover from Correctional Probation to LE 43.0107

AS Certificates

Medical Information Coder/Biller CCC 51.0707
Paramedic CCC 51.0904
Child Care Center Management CCC 19.0709



Preschool Specialization CCC

Network Server Administration CCC

Network Infrastructure CCC

Network Suuport Technician CCC

Accounting Technology Operations CCC
Business Entrepreneurship CCC

Digital Media/Multimedia Video Production CCC
Digital Media/Multimedia Production CCC
Engineering Technology Support Specialist CCC
Microcomputer Repairer/Installer CCC

Digital Media/Multimedia Web Production CCC
Logistics and Transportation Specialist CCC

ATD
Medical Record Transcribing - ATD
Emergency Medical Technician - ATD

ATC
Radiography ATC
Business Administration ATC

BAS/BS/BSN

Elementary Education

Early Childhood Education
Criminal Justice

Aerospace Sciences

Nursing

Supervision and Management

EPI Certificate
Educator Preparation Institute

19.0709
11.1001
11.1001
11.1001
52.0302
52.0703
09.0702
10.0105
15.0000
47.0104
50.0102
52.0209

51.0707
51.0904

51.0907
52.0201

13.1202
13.1210
43.0104
49.0101
51.3801
52.0299

13.9999



