

List of Degrees & Classification of Institutional Program (CIP) Codes

Program Name AA	Federal CIP
Liberal Arts	24.0101
AS Programs	
Occupational Therapy Assistant	51.0803
Physical Therapy Assistant	51.0806
Cardiovascular Tech	51.0901
Emergency Medical Services	51.0904
Radiography	51.0907
Respiratory Care	51.0908
Diagnostic Medical Sonography	51.0910
Nursing RN	51.3801
Early Childhood Management	19.0708
Computer Programming and Analysis	11.0201
Internet Services Technology	11.0801
Network Systems Technology	11.1001
Business Administration	52.0201
Accounting Technology	52.0302
Digital Media/Multimedia Tech	11.0801
Engineering Technology	15.0000
Computer Engineering Tech	15.1201
Aviation Maintenance Administration	47.0607
Professional Pilot Technology	49.0102
Aviation Administration	49.0104
Supply Chain Management	52.0209
Criminal Justice Technology	43.0103
Fire Science Technology (FESHE Model)	43.0201
PSAV Programs	
Correctional Office (Traditional Correction BRTP)	43.0102
Crossover LE to Correctional	43.0102
Florida Law Enforcement Academy	43.0107
Crossover from Correctional Officer to LE	43.0107
Crossover from Correctional Probation to LE	43.0107
AS Certificates	
Medical Information Coder/Biller CCC	51.0707
Paramedic CCC	51.0904
Child Care Center Management CCC	19.0709

Preschool Specialization CCC	19.0709
Network Server Administration CCC	11.1001
Network Infrastructure CCC	11.1001
Network Suuport Technician CCC	11.1001
Accounting Technology Operations CCC	52.0302
Business Entrepreneurship CCC	52.0703
Digital Media/Multimedia Video Production CCC	09.0702
Digital Media/Multimedia Production CCC	10.0105
Engineering Technology Support Specialist CCC	15.0000
Microcomputer Repairer/Installer CCC	47.0104
Digital Media/Multimedia Web Production CCC	50.0102
Logistics and Transportation Specialist CCC	52.0209
ATD	
Medical Record Transcribing - ATD	51.0707
Emergency Medical Technician - ATD	51.0904
ATC	
Radiography ATC	51.0907
Business Administration ATC	52.0201
and the trans	
BAS/BS/BSN	40.4000
Elementary Education	13.1202
Early Childhood Education	13.1210
Criminal Justice	43.0104
Aerospace Sciences	49.0101
Nursing	51.3801
Supervision and Management	52.0299
EDI Contificate	
EPI Certificate	42.0000
Educator Preparation Institute	13.9999